

Statistics

| | |
|-----------------------|---------|
| Product Weight / Size | 30-40g |
| Pack Weight | 4kg |
| Pack Per Case | 4 |
| Halal | ✓ |
| Pallet | 140 |
| Layer | 14 |
| Case Size | 4 x 1kg |

Features



Deep Fry



Fully Cooked



Halal Approved



Oven Bake



Quick Cook from Frozen

Ingredients

Chicken Inner Fillet (57%), Water, Wheat Flour, Breadcrumbs (Wheat Flour, Salt, Yeast), Modified Tapioca Starch, Non-hydrogenated Palm Oil, Native Maize Starch, Salt, Spices (Pepper, Celery, Chilli), Wheat Gluten, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Triphosphate, Sodium Diphosphate), Spice Extracts (Pepper, Celery, Paprika), Vegetable Powders (Garlic, Onion), Yeast Extract, Dextrose, Anti-caking Agent (Silicon Dioxide).

Allergy Warning

Wheat, Celery.